
Gerhagen
Tessenterlo 27.7.2022

Omega

Nico CEUNEN
hamok
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 7100m
Tijd : 0:58:17 (8'13"/km)

2/31 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lennert LENS 0:52:52
3. Tom GEYPEN 0:58:41

1. 112 00:01:46 240m 7'22"/km
2. 113 00:01:49 00:03:35 127m 14'18"/km
3. 118 00:03:26 00:07:01 550m 6'15"/km
4. 119 00:05:34 00:12:35 182m 30'35"/km
5. 126 00:02:09 00:14:44 299m 7'11"/km
6. 125 00:03:39 00:18:23 509m 7'10"/km
7. 123 00:06:07 00:24:30 803m 7'37"/km
8. 124 00:01:36 00:26:06 246m 6'30"/km
9. 122 00:01:47 00:27:53 292m 6'06"/km

10. 121 00:03:42 00:31:35 458m 8'05"/km
11. 129 00:06:49 00:38:24 844m 8'05"/km
12. 131 00:01:42 00:40:06 199m 8'33"/km
13. 135 00:06:43 00:46:49 830m 8'06"/km
14. 138 00:01:32 00:48:21 219m 7'00"/km
15. 140 00:02:03 00:50:24 285m 7'12"/km
16. 114 00:05:34 00:55:58 600m 9'17"/km
17. 142 00:02:07 00:58:05 325m 6'31"/km
18. 999 00:00:12 00:58:17 96m 2'05"/km
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